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Women / XS / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tara Seri424
Edge

9.325 9.550 9.4259.350 37.650
1 2 2T 5 1 

1 

Jacee Vallelunga407
American Sports Acro

9.175 9.475 9.4509.350 37.450
4T 4 2T 4 2 

2 

Olivia Duong413
Diablo

9.175 9.525 9.4759.000 37.175
4T 3 7T 3 3 

3 

Amanda Wesson427
Edge

8.650 9.400 9.5259.525 37.100
10T 6T 1 2 4 

4 

Jade Owens421
Edge

9.275 9.050 9.5509.000 36.875
2 9 7T 1 5 

5 

Gillian Guevarra432
Pacific West

9.225 9.575 9.1008.950 36.850
3 1 9 8T 6 

6 

Madeeha Waheed460
West Valley

9.100 9.425 9.1009.175 36.800
7 5 4 8T 7 

7 

Sabrina Downing418
Edge

8.750 9.400 9.0009.125 36.275
9 6T 5 10T 8T

8T

Alyssa Nakpil447
Peninsula SM

9.125 8.850 9.2259.075 36.275
6 11 6 7 8T

8T

Kennedi Ware442
Pacific West

9.075 9.025 9.0008.050 35.150
8 10 10 10T 10 

10 

Isabella Santos416
Diablo

8.650 9.350 9.3007.575 34.875
10T 8 11 6 11 

11 
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